New Non-Fiction January 2026

Author

Sanchez, Codie
Aljamal, Yousef M.
Alvesson, Mats
Buchanan, Elizabeth
Burton, Charles
Grossman, Sharon
Haksever, Semra
Kravtsiv, Martyn
Kyle, Mabe
Nooranvary, Sonnaz
Rickert, Eve
Stewart, Collin
Willingham, Emily J.

Biographies

Abdullah, Hadi
Boessenecker, John
Murray, Donald
Raffan, James

. Cobourg
Title \ public
w Library

Main Street Millionaire

Displaced in Gaza: stories from the Gaza genocide
The Art of Less

So you want to own Greenland?

The beaver and the dragon

The Burnout Solution

The book of witchcraft

PCO: practical chess openings

Queer country crossroads

Upholstery school

Nonmonogamy & betrayal

The terrifying art of finding customers
If your adolescent has Autism

"This is my story" : narratives of talent and triumph from

Curve Lake First Nation

Critical conditions: my diary of the Syrian revolution

Bring me the head of Joaquin Murrieta
Howie Morenz
Echo maker

Call #

650.1 San
953.1 Dis
658.4 Alv

998 Buc
327.71051 Bur
158.7 Gro
133.4 Hak
794.122 Kra

810.8 Que
746.9 Noo
306.84 Ric
658.1 Ste
649 Wil

971.367 Dic
956.9104Abd
979.4 Boe

796.962092 Mur

526.092 Raf



