

## New Non-Fiction January 2026



Author	Title	Call #
Sanchez, Codie	Main Street Millionaire	650.1 San
Aljamal, Yousef M.	Displaced in Gaza: stories from the Gaza genocide	953.1 Dis
Alvesson, Mats	The Art of Less	658.4 Alv
Buchanan, Elizabeth	So you want to own Greenland?	998 Buc
Burton, Charles	The beaver and the dragon	327.71051 Bur
Grossman, Sharon	The Burnout Solution	158.7 Gro
Haksever, Semra	The book of witchcraft	133.4 Hak
Kravtsiv, Martyn	PCO: practical chess openings	794.122 Kra
Kyle, Mabe	Queer country crossroads	810.8 Que
Nooranvary, Sonnaz	Upholstery school	746.9 Noo
Rickert, Eve	Nonmonogamy & betrayal	306.84 Ric
Stewart, Collin	The terrifying art of finding customers	658.1 Ste
Willingham, Emily J.	If your adolescent has Autism	649 Wil

### ***Biographies***

	"This is my story" : narratives of talent and triumph from Curve Lake First Nation	971.367 Dic
Abdullah, Hadi	Critical conditions: my diary of the Syrian revolution	956.9104Abd
Boessenecker, John	Bring me the head of Joaquin Murrieta	979.4 Boe
Murray, Donald	Howie Morenz	796.962092 Mur
Raffan, James	Echo maker	526.092 Raf